
Property Details
2509 Rosemead Dr, Pasadena



Property Summary
*MTR

Property Data Financing Data

Purchase Price $ 270,000 
Turnkey SFH + ADU with 
positive cashflow as a 
long-term and mid-term 
rental. Close to refineries 
and major employers, 
long-term rents are 
$2400 and mid-term are 
$4000/mo.

Interest Rate 7.00%

Make Ready $ 20,000 Finance Amt $202,500

Down Payment 25.0% Mortgage (yrs) 30

Down Payment Amt $ 67,500 Mortgage Pmt $1,347.24
Closing Costs $ 5,400 
Cash Outlay $ 92,900 

First Year Operating Statement ROI Metrics
Monthly Yearly Cap Rate 8.33%

Rental Income $ 4,000.00 $ 48,000.00 IRR 23.39%
Vacancy Loss $ (400.00) $ (4,800.00)
Gross Income $ 3,600.00 $ 43,200.00 

Cash on Cash Returns

Insurance $ 150.00 $ 1,800.00 25% down 30% down 40% down

Taxes $ 313.67 $ 3,764.00 Cash Outlay $ 92,900 $ 106,400 $ 133,400 

Management $ 360.00 $ 4,320.00 Cash on Cash 9.09% 8.95% 8.76%

Maintenance $ 150.00 $ 1,800.00 Cash + Principal 11.31% 10.76% 9.99%
Capex Reserves $ 150.00 $ 1,800.00 
Utilities $ 350.00 $ 4,200.00 
Lawncare $ 75.00 $ 900.00 
HOA $ - $ - 
Other Expenses $ - $ - 
Total Expenses $ 1,548.67 $ 18,584.00 

Net Operating Income $ 2,051.33 $ 24,616.00 

Mortgage $ 1,347.24 $ 16,166.85 
Cashflow $ 704.10 $ 8,449.15 

Loan Principal Paydown $ 2,057.01 
Appreciation 5% $ 13,500.00 
Total Return $ 24,006.16 



Property Summary
*LTR

Property Data Financing Data

Purchase Price $ 270,000 Interest Rate 7.00%

Make Ready $ - Finance Amt $202,500

Down Payment 25.0% Mortgage (yrs) 30

Down Payment Amt $ 67,500 Mortgage Pmt $1,347.24
Closing Costs $ 5,400 
Cash Outlay $ 72,900 

First Year Operating Statement ROI Metrics
Monthly Yearly Cap Rate 6.25%

Rental Income $ 2,400.00 $ 28,800.00 IRR 18.41%
Vacancy Loss $ (120.00) $ (1,440.00)
Gross Income $ 2,280.00 $ 27,360.00 

Cash on Cash Returns

Insurance $ 150.00 $ 1,800.00 25% down 30% down 40% down

Taxes $ 313.67 $ 3,764.00 Cash Outlay $ 72,900 $ 86,400 $ 113,400 

Management $ 182.40 $ 2,188.80 Cash on Cash 1.43% 2.45% 3.77%

Maintenance $ 100.00 $ 1,200.00 Cash + Principal 4.25% 4.67% 5.22%
Capex Reserves $ 100.00 $ 1,200.00 
Utilities $ - $ - 
Lawncare $ - $ - 
HOA $ - $ - 
Other Expenses $ - $ - 
Total Expenses $ 846.07 $ 10,152.80 

Net Operating Income $ 1,433.93 $ 17,207.20 

Mortgage $ 1,347.24 $ 16,166.85 
Cashflow $ 86.70 $ 1,040.35 

Loan Principal Paydown $ 2,057.01 
Appreciation 5% $ 13,500.00 
Total Return $ 16,597.36 



Sale Comps

Comparative Market Analysis
Prepared By: Victor Steffen Listings as of 01/22/24 at  1:49 pm 

Property Type is 'Single-Family'   Status is 'Active'   Status is 'Sold'   Status Contractual Search Date is 01/22/2024 to 07/26/2023   Latitude, Longitude is within 1.00 mi of 2509 Rosemead Dr, 
Pasadena, TX 77506, USA   

Single-Family
 Sold Properties
MLS # BR FB Bld SqFt List PriceYr BltAddress Cls DateHBSubdivision # Gar LP/SqFt SP/LP%SP/SqFtSold PricePool CDOMLot SF
49032418 3 2021127 Preston Avenue $248,000 $210,000 84.6801/16/241,704 2  0Deepwater $145.54 $123.240No 475,000
24048401 3 1952123 Alastair Drive $220,000 $215,000 97.7312/15/231,477 2  0Red Bluff Terrace 

Sec 02
$148.95 $145.570No 187,200

59774390 3 19612817 Marshall Street $215,000 $215,000 100.0010/19/231,405 2  0Red Bluff Terrace 
Sec 07

$153.02 $153.020No 127,150

26210645 3 19512312 Marshall Street $220,000 $218,000 99.0910/27/231,671 1  0Red Bluff Terrace 
Sec 01

$131.66 $130.461No *476,264

4082506 5 19503019 Earl St $245,000 $250,000 102.0401/10/241,837 2  0DEEPWATER $133.37 $136.092No 55,500
41148720 4 19523105 Bennington Drive $250,000 $250,000 100.0008/18/231,709 2  0Berkshire Village 

Sec 01
$146.28 $146.281No *387,316

5906641 3 19923007 Briar Drive $249,900 $252,000 100.8409/01/231,469 2  0Tanglebriar Village $170.12 $171.552No 346,600

Averages:
Maximums:
Minimums:

5
3

3 1,610
1,837
1,405 $215,000

$250,000
$235,414 $230,000

$252,000
$210,000

97.77
102.04
84.68

Medians: 3 1,671 $245,000 $218,000 100.007# LISTINGS:

1968
2021

1952
1950

$170.12
$146.99

$131.66
$146.282

1
2
2

0
0
0
0 1

2
0
1

$143.74
$171.55

$145.57
$123.24

34

29
47
5

 6,433
 7,316
 5,000
 6,600

Quick Statistics  ( 7 Listings Total )

List Price
Max

$250,000$215,000 $245,000
Min Median

Sold Price $210,000 $252,000 $218,000

Average
$235,414
$230,000

LP/SF
SP/SF $143.74$171.55 $145.57$123.24

$146.28$146.99$170.12$131.66
Adj. Sold Price

Adj. SP/SqFt

$202,100 $252,000 $223,871 $212,000

$123.24 $171.55 $139.96 $136.83

This represents an estimated sale price for this property.  It is not the same as the opinion of value in an appraisal developed by a licensed appraiser under the Uniform Standards of 
Professional Appraisal Practice.

Copyright: Houston Association of REALTORS© 2024 All rights reserved.
Information is believed to be accurate but is not guaranteed.



Rent Comps

Comparative Market Analysis
Prepared By: Victor Steffen Listings as of 01/22/24 at  1:46 pm 

Property Type is 'Rental'   Status is 'Active'   Status is 'Sold'   Status Contractual Search Date is 01/22/2024 to 07/26/2023   Beds is 1, is 3   Latitude, Longitude is within 1.00 mi of 2509 Rosemead Dr, 
Pasadena, TX 77506, USA   

Rental
 Active Properties
MLS # BR FB Bld SqFt List PriceYr BltAddress HBSubdivision # Gar LP/SqFtPool CDOMLot SF
53287039 1 19403119 Bond Street #A $850506 1  0Deepwater $1.680No 25,000
16382923 1 19492612 Mcnay Drive #B $9001,094 1  0East Pasadena $0.821No 777,015

Averages:
Maximums:
Minimums:

1
1

1 800
1,094

506 $850
$900
$875

Medians: 1 800 $8752# LISTINGS:

1945
1949

1945
1940

$1.68
$1.25

$0.82
$1.251

1
1
1

0
0
0
0 1

1
0
1 40

40
77
2

 6,008
 7,015
 5,000
 6,008

 Sold Properties
MLS # BR FB Bld SqFt List PriceYr BltAddress Cls DateHBSubdivision # Gar LP/SqFt Ls/LP%LsP/SqFtLease PricePool CDOMLot SF
67505311 3 1952218 Bearle Street $1,295 $1,295 100.0010/19/23966 1  0Bluff Terrace Sec 

02
$1.34 $1.341No 856,600

53295699 3 19411312 Bernard Street $1,350 $1,350 100.0011/30/23993 1  0Pasadena 
Gardens

$1.36 $1.360No 59,462

15537996 3 19512305 Marshall Street $1,400 $1,400 100.0008/05/231,004 1  0Red Bluff Terrace 
Sec 01

$1.39 $1.391No 35,772

83259616 3 19592806 Lancaster Lane $1,500 $1,500 100.0011/01/23943 1  0Red Bluff Terrace 
Sec 06 R/P

$1.59 $1.591No 86,420

72751949 3 19532211 Raymond Street $1,625 $1,625 100.0011/20/231,080 1  0Red Bluff Terrace 
Sec 01

$1.50 $1.501No 466,213

8794589 3 19522707 Mcnay Drive $1,695 $1,695 100.0012/01/23970 2  0East Pasadena 
Add

$1.75 $1.750No 47,106

Averages:
Maximums:
Minimums:

3
3

3 993
1,080

943 $1,295
$1,695
$1,478 $1,478

$1,695
$1,295

100.00
100.00
100.00

Medians: 3 982 $1,450 $1,450 100.006# LISTINGS:

1951
1959

1952
1941

$1.75
$1.49

$1.34
$1.451

1
2
1

0
0
0
0 1

1
0
1

$1.49
$1.75

$1.45
$1.34

7

25
85
3

 6,929
 9,462
 5,772
 6,510

This represents an estimated sale price for this property.  It is not the same as the opinion of value in an appraisal developed by a licensed appraiser under the Uniform Standards of 
Professional Appraisal Practice.

Copyright: Houston Association of REALTORS© 2024 All rights reserved.
Information is believed to be accurate but is not guaranteed.



Furnished Mid-Term Rent Comps

MTR 1 (3bd) $3000/mo Listing

MTR 2 $3000/mo Listing

MTR 3 $2500/mo Listing

MTR 4 (1bd) $1600/mo Listing

MTR 5 $1400/mo Listing

MTR 6 $1200/mo Listing

https://www.furnishedfinder.com/property/520979_1
https://www.furnishedfinder.com/property/389767_1
https://www.furnishedfinder.com/property/500913_1
https://www.furnishedfinder.com/property/496836_1
https://www.furnishedfinder.com/property/588910_1
https://www.furnishedfinder.com/property/560179_1

